Datasheet
High Daylight Visibility, Programmable Multicolor Indicator with Optional Audible Alarm for Indoor or Outdoor Use
• Highly visible indicator provides bright, even light in direct sunlight
• Three colors in one device
• Programmable using Banner's Pro Editor software and Pro Converter Cable
• 36 mm threaded polycarbonate base
• Rugged IP66, UL Type 4X housing
• PNP or NPN operation depending on wiring

70
50.8
65
25.44 X Ø6.5
62.5
Ø36.5
Elevated Mount System
Model
Features Components
Black Anodized Aluminum
¾ in. NPT
Black Anodized Aluminum
½ in. NPT
Clear Anodized Aluminum
½ in. NPT
SOP-E34-150A 150 mm (6
in) long
SOP-E12-150A 150 mm (6 in)
long
SOP-E12-150AC 150 mm (6
in) long
• Elevated-use stand-off pipe
• Black anodized aluminum or clear anodized
aluminum surface
• Threaded at both ends
• Compatible with most industrial environments
SOP-E34-300A 300 mm (12
in) long
SOP-E12-300A 300 mm (12 in)
long
SOP-E12-300AC 300 mm
(12 in) long
SOP-E34-600A 600 mm (24
in) long
SOP-E12-600A 600 mm (24 in)
long
—
SOP-E34-900A 900 mm (36
in) long
SOP-E12-900A 900 mm (36 in)
long
SOP-E12-900AC 900 mm
(36 in) long
SA-M36E12
• Adapter from M36 thread to 12-14 NPSM
thread